

Online Form - Junior Dance Group

Activity Name:	Junior Dance Group
Date/Time:	Friday 28 February 2025 9:05am - Friday 28 November 2025 3:05pm
Description:	Congratulations!
	Your child has been offered a place in the Grose View Junior Dance Group run by Ms Eudale. The enthusiasm shown by all the children who auditioned was impressive.
	When giving permission for your child to participate, please consider the following:
	 Dance group requires students' and their parent/carers' commitment for multiple evening performances Permission to publish will be required for audition videos You will need to purchase your shild a pair of issa shape and issa
	 You will need to purchase your child a pair of jazz shoes and jazz stockings at your expense (details of colour to be provided shortly)
	This year, a flat fee of \$100 is to be paid for participation in dance groups by 28 February. This payment covers the cost of a dance costume, accessories and bus fees to attend performances. No additional payments will be required throughout the year.
	Payment can be made in full, or a payment plan (\$25 deposit required) can be organised with the office via phone call or email before Friday 28 February.
	Places in the dance group are limited and non-payment (or organisation of a payment plan) by the due date will see your child's place offered to another keen dancer. Thank you for your understanding.
	Looking forward to a year of fun!
	Regards Ms Eudale Dance Co-ordinator
Cost:	\$100.00
Venue:	Grose View Public School
Due Date:	Friday 28 February 2025

I have read the above details and give consent for my child, to attend the Junior Dance Group *

○ Yes ○ No

Student Name:

Parent/Carer Name: *

Parent/Carer Phone Number: *

Medical conditions/information relevant to the activity (including any medication required):

I understand that my child will be required to attend evening performances.: *

- \bigcirc Yes
- \bigcirc No

I give 'permission to publish' for festival audition videos.: *

- Yes
- No

I understand that dance shoes and stockings are required to participate in performances as an additional expense. : *

- Yes
- O No

Parent/Carer Signature: *

Please note: Once you have submitted this consent form, payment can be made via the 'Make Online Payment' button located on this page.